Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmeérs
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Fulgeo

Ao
649,00 €

214

82
150x200
150x200
77

40

75

1.5

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten
Plastik
Eltap
SO-FUL




Product Options

Materiala kods: JARELL 18

Poco 04

Poco 101

Poco 40

Royal O1
Rotation: Recamiere Links

Recamiere Rechts



